
Boysmaster - 2019 Middle School Championships

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Hope MS 00:12:29.40 31

2 AG Cox 00:13:03.25 80

3 PS Jones 00:13:12.35 101

4 Greene County MS 00:13:28.86 123

5 GR Whitfield 00:13:38.06 141

6 CM Eppes 00:13:46.80 182

7 Ayden Grifton MS 00:13:53.50 187

8 Farmville Middle 00:15:19.87 200

9 Chicod 00:13:59.91 203

10 EB Aycock 00:14:08.45 211

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Wellcome MS 00:17:50.06 4
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Boysmaster - 2019 Middle School Championships

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Hope MS 00:12:29.40 7 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 448 Owen Conway 00:12:09.80 2

2 5 457 Jack Morse 00:12:27.85 5

3 6 455 Will Malpass 00:12:29.81 6

4 7 444 Bryson Bingaman 00:12:34.30 7

5 11 451 Noah Futrell 00:12:45.21 11

6 12 440 Matthew Almonte 00:12:47.13 (12)

7 21 445 Baker Brimhall 00:13:23.15 (21)

2 AG Cox 00:13:03.25 7 80

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 249 Ean Behm 00:12:43.34 10

2 15 260 Brandon Worsley 00:12:53.18 15

3 16 261 Nicholas Worthington 00:13:02.21 16

4 17 255 Garris Jackson 00:13:10.87 17

5 22 252 Adyn Gooding 00:13:26.68 22

6 26 247 Jake Adamski 00:13:35.59 (26)

7 34 256 Tyler McCarren 00:13:48.92 (34)

3 PS Jones 00:13:12.35 7 101

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 476 Braden Smithwick 00:12:20.51 4

2 8 469 Williams Figueroa 00:12:35.96 8

3 19 479 Braxton Williams 00:13:19.24 19

4 30 472 Manuel Meza 00:13:45.61 30

5 40 475 Hector Olivares 00:14:00.42 40

6 47 473 Tanner Moore 00:14:13.16 (47)

7 65 480 Bryce WIlliams 00:16:20.19 (65)

4 Greene County MS 00:13:28.86 7 123

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 420 Austin Watson 00:12:53.17 14

2 18 413 Owen Dyer 00:13:16.02 18

3 28 410 Brady Anderson 00:13:42.75 28

4 31 418 Will Radford 00:13:46.07 31

5 32 412 Easton Creech 00:13:46.30 32

6 36 421 Deitrich Williams 00:13:52.49 (36)

7 38 416 Rayshon Mason 00:13:54.61 (38)

5 GR Whitfield 00:13:38.06 7 141

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 403 Alejandro Rivera 00:13:22.04 20

2 23 402 Bailor Peebles 00:13:27.87 23

3 25 400 Pablo Escamilla 00:13:32.48 25

4 27 397 Chris Bonner 00:13:39.54 27

5 46 404 Parker Roland 00:14:08.40 46

6 60 405 Landon Smith 00:15:14.09 (60)

7 68 399 VonReese Coffield 00:16:55.11 (66)

6 CM Eppes 00:13:46.80 7 182

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 379 John Wright 00:12:11.38 3

2 37 373 Mac McCall 00:13:53.33 37
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3 41 366 William Battle 00:14:03.01 41

4 50 377 Alex Ratcliff 00:14:21.53 50

5 51 376 Jaidyn Pittman 00:14:24.74 51

6 54 368 Nathan Daigle 00:14:34.61 (54)

7 64 375 Caleb Overby 00:16:05.37 (64)

7 Ayden Grifton MS 00:13:53.50 7 187

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 225 Devin McAlduff 00:12:42.36 9

2 35 215 Nick Deluna 00:13:49.36 35

3 39 219 Jerimiah Harris 00:13:56.40 39

4 49 217 Je'Marion Folks 00:14:14.83 49

5 55 228 Josh Tripp 00:14:44.54 55

6 56 214 Jonathon Deluna 00:14:45.88 (56)

7 61 227 Cooper Sutton 00:15:29.63 (61)

8 Farmville Middle 00:15:19.87 5 200

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 387 Gavin Harrtman 00:12:06.21 1

2 24 389 Nicholas Reida 00:13:28.78 24

3 45 386 Jonathan Causey 00:14:07.22 45

4 63 385 Reed Bowen 00:16:02.34 63

5 71 388 Reed Kennedy 00:20:54.80 67

9 Chicod 00:13:59.91 6 203

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 672 Austin Weatherington 00:12:47.55 13

2 42 678 Sutton Mcdonald 00:14:04.15 42

3 43 674 Grant Holt 00:14:04.88 43

4 52 675 Wesley Bibbs 00:14:30.52 52

5 53 676 Spencer Rundell 00:14:32.43 53

6 59 677 Maddox Knopic 00:15:07.77 (59)

10 EB Aycock 00:14:08.45 7 211

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 284 Ben Swaggerty 00:13:45.36 29

2 33 274 Isaac Callis 00:13:47.15 33

3 44 277 Davis Himmelfarb 00:14:05.29 44

4 48 279 Ethan Kitchen 00:14:14.67 48

5 57 281 Nolan Mills 00:14:49.76 57

6 58 280 Andrew Knight-Hyatt 00:15:03.18 (58)

7 62 272 Matthew Aldridge 00:16:00.35 (62)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 387 Gavin Harrtman 6th 00:12:06.21 Farmville Middle

2 2 448 Owen Conway 7th 00:12:09.80 Hope MS

3 3 379 John Wright 7th 00:12:11.38 CM Eppes

4 4 476 Braden Smithwick 7th 00:12:20.51 PS Jones

5 5 457 Jack Morse 8th 00:12:27.85 Hope MS

6 6 455 Will Malpass 7th 00:12:29.81 Hope MS

7 7 444 Bryson Bingaman 8th 00:12:34.30 Hope MS

8 8 469 Williams Figueroa 8th 00:12:35.96 PS Jones

9 9 225 Devin McAlduff 6th 00:12:42.36 Ayden Grifton MS

10 10 249 Ean Behm 8th 00:12:43.34 AG Cox

11 11 451 Noah Futrell 7th 00:12:45.21 Hope MS

12 (12) 440 Matthew Almonte 8th 00:12:47.13 Hope MS

13 13 672 Austin Weatherington K 00:12:47.55 Chicod

14 14 420 Austin Watson 7th 00:12:53.17 Greene County MS

15 15 260 Brandon Worsley 7th 00:12:53.18 AG Cox

16 16 261 Nicholas Worthington 8th 00:13:02.21 AG Cox

17 17 255 Garris Jackson 8th 00:13:10.87 AG Cox

18 18 413 Owen Dyer 8th 00:13:16.02 Greene County MS

19 19 479 Braxton Williams 7th 00:13:19.24 PS Jones

20 20 403 Alejandro Rivera 8th 00:13:22.04 GR Whitfield

21 (21) 445 Baker Brimhall 8th 00:13:23.15 Hope MS

22 22 252 Adyn Gooding 7th 00:13:26.68 AG Cox

23 23 402 Bailor Peebles 8th 00:13:27.87 GR Whitfield

24 24 389 Nicholas Reida 7th 00:13:28.78 Farmville Middle

25 25 400 Pablo Escamilla 8th 00:13:32.48 GR Whitfield

26 (26) 247 Jake Adamski 6th 00:13:35.59 AG Cox

27 27 397 Chris Bonner 8th 00:13:39.54 GR Whitfield

28 28 410 Brady Anderson K 00:13:42.75 Greene County MS

29 29 284 Ben Swaggerty 8th 00:13:45.36 EB Aycock

30 30 472 Manuel Meza 6th 00:13:45.61 PS Jones

31 31 418 Will Radford 6th 00:13:46.07 Greene County MS

32 32 412 Easton Creech 7th 00:13:46.30 Greene County MS

33 33 274 Isaac Callis 6th 00:13:47.15 EB Aycock

34 (34) 256 Tyler McCarren 8th 00:13:48.92 AG Cox

35 35 215 Nick Deluna 8th 00:13:49.36 Ayden Grifton MS

36 (36) 421 Deitrich Williams 6th 00:13:52.49 Greene County MS

37 37 373 Mac McCall 7th 00:13:53.33 CM Eppes

38 (38) 416 Rayshon Mason 7th 00:13:54.61 Greene County MS

39 39 219 Jerimiah Harris 8th 00:13:56.40 Ayden Grifton MS

40 40 475 Hector Olivares 6th 00:14:00.42 PS Jones

41 41 366 William Battle 8th 00:14:03.01 CM Eppes

42 42 678 Sutton Mcdonald K 00:14:04.15 Chicod

43 43 674 Grant Holt K 00:14:04.88 Chicod

44 44 277 Davis Himmelfarb 6th 00:14:05.29 EB Aycock

45 45 386 Jonathan Causey 8th 00:14:07.22 Farmville Middle

46 46 404 Parker Roland 6th 00:14:08.40 GR Whitfield

47 (47) 473 Tanner Moore 8th 00:14:13.16 PS Jones

48 48 279 Ethan Kitchen 7th 00:14:14.67 EB Aycock

49 49 217 Je'Marion Folks 8th 00:14:14.83 Ayden Grifton MS

50 50 377 Alex Ratcliff 7th 00:14:21.53 CM Eppes

51 51 376 Jaidyn Pittman 8th 00:14:24.74 CM Eppes
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52 52 675 Wesley Bibbs K 00:14:30.52 Chicod

53 53 676 Spencer Rundell K 00:14:32.43 Chicod

54 (54) 368 Nathan Daigle 8th 00:14:34.61 CM Eppes

55 55 228 Josh Tripp 8th 00:14:44.54 Ayden Grifton MS

56 (56) 214 Jonathon Deluna 8th 00:14:45.88 Ayden Grifton MS

57 57 281 Nolan Mills 6th 00:14:49.76 EB Aycock

58 (58) 280 Andrew Knight-Hyatt K 00:15:03.18 EB Aycock

59 (59) 677 Maddox Knopic K 00:15:07.77 Chicod

60 (60) 405 Landon Smith 6th 00:15:14.09 GR Whitfield

61 (61) 227 Cooper Sutton 8th 00:15:29.63 Ayden Grifton MS

62 (62) 272 Matthew Aldridge 7th 00:16:00.35 EB Aycock

63 63 385 Reed Bowen 8th 00:16:02.34 Farmville Middle

64 (64) 375 Caleb Overby 8th 00:16:05.37 CM Eppes

65 (65) 480 Bryce WIlliams 7th 00:16:20.19 PS Jones

66 0 487 Reggie Matthewson K 00:16:23.99 Wellcome MS

67 0 488 Walt Moore K 00:16:43.33 Wellcome MS

68 (66) 399 VonReese Coffield 6th 00:16:55.11 GR Whitfield

69 0 486 Jorge Macedo Villeda K 00:17:35.67 Wellcome MS

70 0 484 Marion Downing K 00:20:37.25 Wellcome MS

71 67 388 Reed Kennedy 7th 00:20:54.80 Farmville Middle
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